Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5
— SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 240@MHz SODIMM CL16
oA DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-501)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

Marka

Apacer

Team

Team

Apacer

Stok

Fiyat

68,64 USD

91,00 USD

19,45 USD

66,04 USD



